
 

District Liaison and Contact Information Brief summary of grant activity Award amount 

Boise Independent School 
District #001 

Sandy Rumpel 
Sandy.rumpel@boiseschools.org 
208.854.4165 

 $48,087 

Coeur d’Alene School District 
#271 

James Curb 
jcurb@cdaschools.org 
208.664.8241 X253 

To assist homeless children and youth in 
enrolling, attending, and succeeding in school 
through funding two part-time regional 
homeless outreach workers. 

$26,784 
 

Meridian Joint School 
District No. 2 

Jeanne Buschine 
Buschine.jeanne@meridianschools.org 
208.350.5043 

To fund a part-time homeless grant social 
worker to facilitate mentoring for 
unaccompanied youth, supplemental after 
school tutoring, and case-management and 
consultation for youth and families who are 
experiencing homelessness;  to provide 
professional development for staff; and to 
reach out and support local school district 
liaisons to assist students who are 
experiencing homelessness.  

$40,040 
 

Nampa School District #131 Peggy Miller and Susie Caywood 
pmiller@nsd131.org, 208.965.7540 
scaywood@nsd131.org, 208.468.4600 
 

To develop an educational program which 
promotes the enrollment, attendance and 
success of homeless children in school (pre K-
12) by means of direct academic support and 
targeted services.  To hire a full time advocate 
for homeless students responsible to 
implement program activities and to support 
the work of the liaison;  and to provide direct-
to-student support services not otherwise 
available through the school district: 
emergency dental, medical, intense tutoring, 
transportation to medical/counseling 
appointments and after school events, 
counseling, and specific school needs (e.g. 
musical instrument rental, on-line class fees 
for credit retrieval). 

$82,589 
 

Vallivue School District #139 Rose Culley 
rculley@vallivue.org 

To partially fund a homeless liaison to support 
students in increasing their academic 

$12,802 
 

2011-2012 Idaho McKinney-Vento Subgrant Awards ($210,302 total) 
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208.880.1576 performance through a mentoring program.   
To inform students and parents identified 
under McKinney-Vento of their rights and 
responsibilities; 


